OP \$40.00 3136203

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM398452

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Institut Rosell Inc.		02/01/2013	Corporation: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lallemand Health Solutions, Inc.	
Street Address:	17975 rue des Gouverneurs	
City:	Mirabel, Quebec	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	J7J2K7	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CANADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3136203	LALMIN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6173199634

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (617) 439-2634
Email: docket@nutter.com
Correspondent Name: Renee' Diana Sanft
Address Line 1: 155 Seaport Boulevard

Address Line 2: Seaport West

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02210-2604

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Patrick J. Concannon

Address Line 1: 155 Seaport Boulevard, Seaport West

Address Line 2: Nutter, McClennen & Fish, LLP

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02210-2604

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Patrick J. Concannon
SIGNATURE:	/PJC/
DATE SIGNED:	09/14/2016

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005877 FRAME: 0138

Total Attachments: 2

source=Institut Rosell Certificate of Amalgation Feb 1 2013#page1.tif source=Institut Rosell Certificate of Amendment - name change for LHS Feb 1 2013 (007)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005877 FRAME: 0139 **CORPORATE ACCESS NUMBER: 2017276227**

Government of Alberta

BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT

CERTIFICATE OF AMALGAMATION

INSTITUT ROSELL INC./ROSELL INSTITUTE INC.
IS THE RESULT OF AN AMALGAMATION FILED ON 2013/02/01.



TRADEMARK
REEL: 005877 FRAME: 0140

CORPORATE ACCESS NUMBER: 2017276227

Government of Alberta

BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

INSTITUT ROSELL INC./ROSELL INSTITUTE INC. CHANGED ITS NAME TO LALLEMAND HEALTH SOLUTIONS INC. ON 2013/02/01.



TRADEMARK
REEL: 005877 FRAME: 0141

RECORDED: 09/14/2016